Cash receipts from Interim to Final 204.1 23% Restructuring / interest related expenses 189.0 21%

Cash to balance sheet 291.4 32%

Total Sources $904.1 100% Total Uses $904.1 100%

Sources of Funds Amount % Uses of Funds Amount %

DIP ABL Revolver (1) $0.0 0% Repayment of principal under pre-petition ABL Facility $100.0 25%

DIP Term Loan 400.0 100% Restructuring expenses and cash to balance sheet 300.0 75%

Total Sources $400.0 100% Total Uses $400.0 100%

1. Commitments under the DIP ABL Revolver will total $250 million.  At closing, the facility will be used to refinance the letters of credit and secured agreements under the

pre-petition ABL facility.
2. Based on the Company's 13-week cash flow forecast beginning the week ended 1/20/2012 through the week ended 2/17/2012.

22

Pro Forma Capitalization at Final Order

*Amounts illustrated above as disclosed by the Company and represent outstanding principal amount.
1.Commitments under the DIP ABL Revolver willtotal $250 million. At closing, the facilitywill be used to refinance the
letters of credit and secured agreements under the pre-petition ABL facility.

Pro Forma Capitalization Table at Final Order
($ in millions) 12/31/2011* Adjustments Pro Forma

Post-Petition

DIP ABL Revolver (1) - - -

DIP Term Loan - $700 $700

Total Post-Petition Secured Debt - $700

Pre-Petition

Existing ABL Revolver $100 ($100) -

Total First Lien Secured Debt $100 -

9.75% Second Lien Notes due 2018 $500 - $500

10.625% Second Lien Notes due 2019 250 - 250

Total Second Lien Secured Debt $750 $750

7.25% Senior Unsecured Notes due 2013 $250 - $250

7% Convertible Senior Notes due 2017 400 - 400

9.95% Senior Unsecured Notes due 2018 3 - 3

9.20% Senior Unsecured Notes due 2021 10 - 10

Other U.S. term notes 20 - 20

Other German term notes 80 - 80

Total Unsecured Debt $763 $763

Total Debt $1,613 $2,213

23

Summary of Terms – Asset Based Revolver

(1) The Borrowing Base for the U.S. Loan Parties and the Canadian
Loan Parties shall be calculated separately.

Borrowers Eastman Kodak Company, as a debtor and debtor-in-possession, and Kodak Canada Inc.

Guarantors All of the Company's direct and indirect U.S. and Canadian subsidiaries (substantially identical to the prepetition ABL facility)

Agent Citicorp North America, Inc.

Sole Lead Arranger Citigroup Global Markets Inc.

Facility $250 million asset based revolving credit facility comprised of:
• $225 million U.S. facility
• $25 million Canadian facility